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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Parke288
Discover

9.300 9.750 9.6759.800 38.525
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kayden Shelby477
Acrosports

8.800 9.450 9.3009.475 37.025
7 4 4 2 2 

2 

Sophie Becker278
Discover

8.950 9.250 9.0009.450 36.650
6 6 5T 6T 3 

3 

Jocelyn Decker279
Discover

8.750 9.000 9.0009.700 36.450
8T 10 2 6T 4 

4 

Alma Martin150
Above The Bar

9.125 8.775 9.0509.450 36.400
3 14 5T 5 5 

5 

Julia Wach384
Legacy

9.400 8.725 9.0759.175 36.375
1 15 9 4 6 

6 

Catalina Nava268
Discover

8.750 9.600 8.8508.900 36.100
8T 2 13 11 7 

7 

Madeline Husbands432
Pearland Elite

8.600 9.475 8.3509.625 36.050
11T 3 3 16 8 

8 

Alissa Anderson151
Above The Bar

8.700 9.125 9.0009.050 35.875
10 7T 11T 6T 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Hawkins271
Discover

9.000 9.125 8.9008.800 35.825
5 7T 14 10 10 

10 

Layla Helmer430
Pearland Elite

8.600 9.350 8.4509.050 35.450
11T 5 11T 15 11 

11 

Anastasia White442
Pearland Elite

9.075 9.025 9.0008.100 35.200
4 9 17 6T 12T

12T

Caleigh Tucker441
Pearland Elite

8.550 8.975 8.6009.075 35.200
13 11T 10 13T 12T

12T

Keeley McMillan270
Discover

8.000 8.950 8.6009.375 34.925
15 13 7 13T 14 

14 

Sabrina Salazar206
Champion

7.950 8.975 8.7259.200 34.850
16 11T 8 12 15 

15 

Kyleigh Ghanbari189
BGA

8.450 7.525 9.2008.175 33.350
14 17 16 3 16 

16 

Leila Chadraoui301
HGA

7.600 8.125 8.1508.450 32.325
17 16 15 17 17 

17 
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